

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24624-24625/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/12/2007 in OMP No. 130/2006 & AA No. 343/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ST.ANN'S COOP.GROUP HOUSING SOCIETY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVI ABROL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jaspal Singh, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.  
Mr. Jaswant P., Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Mahandiratt, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ansurya Salwan, Adv.  
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter for final disposal in the month of August, 2009.  
Rejoinder-affidavit to be filed within four weeks without further extension of time.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

( S.S.R.KRISHNA )  
COURT MASTER